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March 6, 2025  

 

MEMORANDUM FOR: EXECUTIVE STAFF 

 

FROM:   MARIK XAVIER-BRIER 

    ACTING DEPUTY STAFF DIRECTOR 

 

SUBJECT:   2026 BUSINESS MEETING CALENDAR 

 

Listed below are Commission Business meeting dates for the 2026 calendar year: 

 

Friday, January 16 

Friday, February 20 

Friday, March 20 

Friday, April 24 

Friday, May 15 

Friday, June 12 

Friday, July 17 

Friday, August 21 

Friday, September 18 

Friday, October 16 

Friday, November 20 

Friday, December 11 

 

Marik Xavier-Brier, Acting Deputy Staff Director 
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